Statistik 36. Chemihltte Schwinget vom 27.09.2009 in Aeschiried BE

1

2 a

6 a

8 a

Dick

+ Fankhauser
- Wenger
Wenger

- Zaugg

- Dick
Graber

+ Wampfler
+ QOester
Zaugg

- Wenger

+ Schafroth
Luginbuhl

+ Klay

+ Leuenberger
Maurer

+ Schmid

+ Brunner
Walchli

+ Reichmuth
o Fankhauser
Fankhauser

o Dick

+ Walchli
Zimmermann
+ Berger

+ Huber
Siegrist

+ Trachsel

+ Zimmermann
Schmid

o0 Maurer

+ RuUegsegger
Gasser

+ Roschi

+ Allenbach
W ithrich

- Oester

+ Bircher
Roschi

o Gasser

+ Aeschbacher
Kohler

o Schafroth

0 Marti
Wittwer

- Leuenberger
+ Mdsching
Mdllener

+ Leuenberger
+ Doppmann
Liechti

- Urfer

+ Kappeler
Oester

- Waiithrich

o Graber

Christian Lyss

Andre 9.75 + Schafroth
Kilian 9.00 + Siegrist
Kilian Niedersimmental
Thomas 9.00 + RUegsegger
Christian 9.00 + Marti

Willi Worblental

Beat 10.00 + Gasser
Thomas 10.00 - Zaugg
Thomas Schangnau-Siehen
Kilian 9.00 + Walchli

Rolf 9.75 - Graber
Hanspeter Aeschi
Jean-Philippt 10.00 - Maurer
Michael 9.75 + Gasser

Reto Minsingen

Reto 10.00 - Luginbunhl
Marcel 10.00 + Fankhauser
Roger Wattenwil

Armin 10.00 o Zaugg
Andre 8.50 + Kappeler
Andre Thun

Christian 8.50 + Badertscher
Roger 10.00 o Maurer
Martin Cham

Florian 9.75 + Amstutz
Stefan 10.00 o Schmid
Silas Roéthenbach
Thomas 9.75 + Millener
Adrian 9.75 o0 Dick

Reto Frutigen

Reto 8.50 + Graber
Michael 9.75 + Zimmermann
Ueli Schangnau-Siehen
Ruedi 9.75 o Graber
Simon 9.75 o Luginbdhl
Niklaus Schangnau-Siehen
Thomas 8.75 + Zurbuchen
Vital 9.75 - Millener
Ruedi Niedersimmental
Ueli 8.75 + Zimmermann
Matthias 10.00 + Joss

David Kirchberg

Rolf 8.50 + Reichen
Stefan 8.75 + Wampfler
René Schwarzenburg
Michael 8.75 - Rolli

Andy 9.75 + Klossner
Armin Saanenland
Thomas 9.75 o0 Siegrist
Erwin 9.75 - Withrich
Samuel Langnau

Simon 8.75 + Mdsching
Niklaus 9.75 o0 Oester
Thomas Adelboden
Niklaus 8.75 + Niederhauser
Willi 8.50 + Liechti

Seite 1

SL

Rolf
Silas
OB
Michael
Stefan
ML

Ueli
Thomas
EM
Roger
Willi

OB
Reto
Ueli

ML
Hanspeter
Andre
ML
Thomas
Ruedi
OB
Christoph
Reto
GA
Samuel
Reto
EM
Armin
Christian
OB
Béanz
Martin
EM

Willi
Hanspeter
EM
Stefan
Armin
OB
Adrian
David
OA
Stefan
Beat
ML

Ueli
Adrian
OB
Silas
Niklaus
EM
Andy
Thomas
OB
Martin
Samuel

58.25
10.00
9.75
57.50
9.75
9.75
57.50
10.00
9.00
57.25
10.00
9.00
57.00
8.75
10.00
57.00
8.75
9.75
56.75
8.50
10.00
56.75
10.00
8.50
56.50
9.75
8.50
56.50
10.00
8.50
56.50
9.75
10.00
56.50
8.50
8.50
55.75
10.00
8.75
55.75
10.00
9.75
55.75
9.75
10.00
55.50
8.75
10.00
55.50
8.50
8.75
55.50
10.00
8.50
55.50
10.00
9.75

+
(0]

Graber ~ Willi
Luginbuhl Hanspeter

Wiithrich  Niklaus
Leuenberg Michael

Dick Christian
Schmid Reto

Zimmerme Martin
Roschi Ruedi

Siegrist  Silas
Dick Christian

- Roschi Ruedi

=+

Oester Thomas

Reichen Stefan
Berger Florian

Huber Stefan
Urfer Simon

Zaugg Thomas
Aeschbaclt Matthias

Luginbuhl Hanspeter
Allenbach Simon

Doppmanr Erwin
Graber Willi

Amstutz  Samuel
Reichmuth Armin

Wenger Kilian
Kampf Remo

- Maurer Reto

(0]

Zaugg Thomas

- Liechti Samuel

=+

=+

Baur Martin

Mdullener Armin
Klossner Adrian

Wittwer  René

- Reusser Philipp

- Kohler David

=+

Marti Stefan

Reichmuth Armin
Maurer Reto

9.75
10.00

10.00
10.00

8.50
10.00

9.75
9.75

9.75
8.75

8.75
9.75

9.75
10.00

9.75
10.00

8.50
10.00

8.50
10.00

10.00
8.50

10.00
10.00

8.50
10.00

8.75
8.50

8.75
10.00

8.50
9.75

9.75
9.00

8.75
9.75

10.00
8.50
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9 a

10 a

11 a

12 a

13 a

Matti Jirg

+ Jossen Reinhard
0 Leuenberger Thomas
Leuenberger Michael
- Wittwer René

0 Luginbihl Hanspeter
Allenbach Simon
+ Joss David

o Gasser Ueli
Schafroth Rolf

+ Kohler David

0 Zaugg Thomas
Reichmuth Armin

o Walchli Roger
o0 Oester Thomas
Niederhauser  Martin
+ Kunz Manfred
+ Scheidegger Markus
Kappeler Ruedi

+ Scheidegger Markus
+ Zurbuchen  Stefan
Joss David

o Allenbach Simon
+ Amstutz Samuel
Reusser Philipp
- Hulliger Christian
- Wampfler Beat
Urfer Simon

- Liechti Samuel
o Klay Jean-Philippt
Berger Florian
0 Zimmermann Martin
+ Tschanz Christoph
Aeschbacher Matthias
0 Huber Stefan
o0 Roschi Ruedi
Brunner Marcel
- Marti Stefan
o0 Maurer Reto
Wampfler Beat

o Graber Willi

- Reusser Philipp
Marti Stefan
- Brunner Marcel
+ Kohler David
Graber Banz

+ Karlen Pascal
+ Waser Dominik
Huber Stefan
+ Aeschbacher Matthias
0 Zimmermann Martin
Scheidegger Markus
o Kappeler Ruedi

o Niederhauser Martin
Waser Dominik
+ Klossner Adrian
o Graber Bénz

9.75
8.50

8.75
8.50

9.75
8.50

10.00
8.50

8.50
8.50

10.00
10.00

9.75
10.00

8.50
10.00

9.00
8.75

8.75
8.50

8.50
9.75

8.50
8.50

8.75
8.50

8.50
8.75

8.75
10.00

9.75
9.75

10.00
8.50

8.75
8.50

9.75
8.50

Thun

o Marti

+ Kunz
Schangnau-Siehen

+ Waser

+ Zimmermann
Adelboden

- Brunner

+ Niederhauser
Minsingen

o Dick

o0 Berger
Cham

+ Steffen

+ Leuenberger
Minsingen

o Oester

o Allenbach
Thun

o Klay

o Walchli
Wattenwil

+ Karlen

0 Roschi
Schangnau-Siehen

- Rubin

+ Bircher
Minsingen

+ Mdllener

+ Steffen
Aeschi

0 Aeschbacher

+ Schafroth
Sumiswald

+ Berger

+ Baur
Sumiswald

- Allenbach

- Graber
Niedersimmental

+ Bircher

o Kohler
Schwarzenburg

+ Matti

o Wenger
Worblental

0 Schmid

- Brunner
Meiringen

+ Scheidegger

- Ruegsegger
Schangnau-Siehen

0 Huber

- Reichen
Cham

o Leuenberger

+ Hulliger
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OB 55.25
Stefan 8.50
Manfred 9.75
EM 55.25
Dominik 9.75
Adrian 10.00
OB 55.25
Marcel 8.75
Martin 10.00
ML 55.25
Christian 8.50
Florian 8.50
GA 55.25
Markus 10.00
Thomas 9.75
ML 55.25
Thomas 8.50
Simon 8.50
OB 55.25
Jean-Philipp 8.50
Roger 8.50
ML 55.25
Pascal 10.00
Ruedi 8.50
EM 55.25
Dimitri 8.75
Vital 10.00
ML 55.00
Jakob 9.75
Markus 9.75
OB 55.00
Matthias 8.50
Rolf 9.75
EM 55.00
Florian 9.75
Martin 9.75
EM 54.75
Simon 8.75
Banz 8.75
OB 54.75
Vital 10.00
David 8.50
ML 54.75
Jirg 10.00
Kilian 8.50
ML 54.50
Reto 8.50
Marcel 8.75
OB 54.50
Markus 9.75
Michael 8.75
EM 54.50
Stefan 8.50
Stefan 8.75
GA 54.25
Michael 8.50
Christian 10.00

- Waser Dominik
+ Bircher Vital

+ Joss David

o Wenger Kilian

+ Leuenberg Thomas

o Siegrist  Silas
+ Kampf Remo
+ Rolli Ueli
+ Kappeler Ruedi
0 Gasser  Ueli

o Ruegsegg Michael
+ Zimmerme Adrian

o Reichmuth Armin

8.75
10.00

9.75
8.50

9.75
8.50

10.00
9.75

10.00
8.50

8.50
9.75

8.50

+ Badertsche Christoph 10.00

0 Leuenberg Michael
+ Doppmanr Erwin

+ Trachsel Daniel
- Millener Armin
+ Rolli Ueli

o Fankhause Andre

+ Jossen
o Walchli  Roger
+ Nageli Niklaus

0 Zimmerma Martin

+ Baur Martin
+ Zurbuchen Stefan

- Marti Stefan
+ Leuenberg Thomas

- Wampfler Beat

o Liechti Samuel
- Rubin Dimitri
- Huber Stefan

o Fankhause Andre

- Graber Béanz
+ Beer Marco
+ Amstutz  Samuel
- Matti Jirg

- Riegsegge Michael

8.50
9.75

10.00
8.75

9.75
8.50

Reinhard 10.00

8.50

10.00
8.50

10.00
10.00

9.00
10.00

9.00
8.50

8.75
9.00

8.50
9.00

10.00
10.00

8.75
8.75



Statistik 36. Chemihltte Schwinget vom 27.09.2009 in Aeschiried BE

b Riuegsegger
+ Trachsel
o Schmid
¢ Rolli
+ Mdosching
- Reichen
d Kampf
- Tschanz
- Hulliger
e Nageli
o Bircher
+ Haldimann
f Doppmann
- Kappeler
o Millener
14 a Kappeler
- Doppmann
0 Liechti
b Jossen
0 Matti
+ Millener
c Baur
- Rubin
+ Badertscher
15 a Zurbuchen
+ Steffen
o Kappeler
b Zimmermann
+ Beer
0 Siegrist
¢ Leuenberger
o Millener
+ Matti
d Bircher
+ Nageli
o Withrich
e Amstutz
+ Elsener
o0 Joss
16  Hulliger
- Reusser
- Kampf
17 Reichen
+ Haldimann
- Rolli
18 Tschanz
- Kampf
0 Berger
19 a Steffen
0 Zurbuchen
+ Trachsel
b Klossner
o0 Waser
- Rubin
c Badertscher
+ Miullener
o0 Baur

Michael
Daniel
Reto
Ueli
Andy
Stefan
Remo
Christoph
Christian
Niklaus
Vital
Andreas
Erwin
Niklaus
Armin
Niklaus
Erwin
Samuel
Reinhard
Jurg
Jakob
Martin
Dimitri
Christoph
Stefan
Markus
Ruedi
Adrian
Marco
Silas
Thomas
Armin
Jurg
Vital
Niklaus
Niklaus
Samuel
Othmar
David
Christian
Philipp
Remo
Stefan
Andreas
Ueli
Christoph
Remo
Florian
Markus
Stefan
Thomas
Adrian
Dominik
Dimitri
Christoph
Jakob
Martin

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Oberdiessbach

o0 Wenger

- Huber
Cham

- Wittwer

+ Nageli
Thun

+ Haldimann

+ Trachsel
Hasliberg

- Tschanz

o Rolli
Cham

+ Kunz

+ Mdsching
Thun

+ Elsener

+ Tschanz
Péry

- Trachsel

0 Amstutz
Cham

+ Hulliger

0 Aeschbacher
Interlaken

o Waiithrich

+ Elsener
Cham

0 Roschi

o Leuenberger
Munsingen

+ Trachsel

o0 Reichmuth
Cham

o Wampfler

0 Reusser
Thun

0 Zimmermann

+ Jossen
Brienz

0 Baur

o Waser
Frutigen

o Kohler

- Scheidegger
Langnau

- Nageli

o Kappeler
Sumiswald

0 Reichmuth

o Urfer
Frutigen

+ Beer

- Badertscher
Sumiswald

o Fankhauser

- Klossner

8.50

9.75
8.75

8.75
8.75

8.75
9.75

8.75
8.50

8.75
8.50

8.50

8.75

9.75

8.50

9.75
8.50

8.50
9.75

9.75
8.50

9.75
8.50

9.00

8.75

8.75

8.75
8.50

8.50
9.75

8.50
8.75

9.75
8.50
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EM
Kilian
Stefan
GA
René
Niklaus
OB
Andreas
Thomas
OB
Christoph
Ueli

GA
Manfred
Andy
OB
Othmar
Christoph
BJ
Thomas
Samuel
GA
Christian
Matthias
OB
Niklaus
Othmar
GA
Ruedi
Michael
ML
Daniel
Armin
GA

Beat
Philipp
OB
Martin
Reinhard
OB
Martin
Dominik
OB
David
Markus
EM
Niklaus
Niklaus
EM
Armin
Simon
OB
Marco
Christoph
EM
Andre
Adrian

54.25
8.50
8.75

54.25
8.75

10.00

54.25
9.75

10.00

54.25
8.75
8.50

54.25

10.00
9.75

54.00

10.00
9.75

54.00
8.75
8.50

54.00
9.75
8.50

53.75
8.50

10.00

53.75
8.50
8.50

53.75

10.00
8.50

53.75
8.50
8.50

53.75
8.75
9.75

53.50
8.50
8.50

53.25
8.50
8.75

53.00
8.75
8.50

52.75
8.50
8.50

52.75
9.75
8.75

52.75
8.50
8.75

+ Niederhau: Martin
- Waser Dominik

o Urfer Simon
o Schafroth Rolf

o Schafroth Rolf
o Withrich Niklaus

o Aeschbact Matthias

+ Beer Marco

o Schmid Reto

o0 Joss David

o Klay Jean-Philig
o Wittwer René

o Berger Florian

+ Kunz Manfred
o0 Brunner Marcel

o Kohler David

0 Zimmerma Adrian
o Brunner Marcel

+ Zurbuchen Stefan
o Niederhau: Martin

o Allenbach Simon
0o Wampfler Beat

+ Klossner Adrian
0 Matti Jirg
o Gasser Ueli

0 Scheidegg Markus

- Badertsche Christoph
+ Trachsel Daniel

o Walchli  Roger

- Tschanz Christoph
+ Trachsel Thomas
- Reichen  Stefan

- Haldimann Andreas
- Mdsching Andy

o Bircher  Vital

o Wittwer René

- Hulliger  Christian
o Kappeler Ruedi

9.75
8.75

8.50
8.50

8.50
8.50

8.50
10.00

8.50
8.75

8.50
8.50

8.50
9.75

8.50
8.50

8.50
8.50

10.00
8.50

8.50
8.50

9.75
8.75

8.50
8.50

8.75
10.00

8.50
8.75

9.75
8.75

8.75
8.75

8.50
8.50

8.75
8.50
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d

20 a

21 a

22

23 a

24

25

26

Mdésching Andy

o Rolli Ueli

o Wittwer René
Trachsel Thomas
0 Siegrist Silas

o Steffen Markus
Mdllener Jakob

0 Badertscher Christoph
o0 Jossen Reinhard
Kunz Manfred
o Niederhauser Martin

+ Beer Marco
Beer Marco

0 Zimmermann Adrian

o0 Kunz Manfred
Elsener Othmar
0 Amstutz Samuel
- Trachsel Daniel
Trachsel Daniel

0 Riegsegger Michael
- Elsener Othmar
Haldimann Andreas
o Reichen Stefan

o Nageli Niklaus
Klay Jean-Philippe
0 Luginbihl Hanspeter
+ Urfer Simon
Rubin Dimitri

- Baur Martin

- Klossner Adrian
Karlen Pascal
o Graber Banz

Saanenland

0 Liechti

o Doppmann
Saanenland

- Jossen

o Kampf
Saanenland

o Urfer

0 Beer
Langnau

o Doppmann

0 Matti
Péry

o Klossner

+ Mdllener
Cham

o Kappeler

0 Zurbuchen
Saanenland

8.50
8.50

8.50
8.50

8.50
8.50

8.50
9.75

8.50
8.50

8.50
8.75

8.50
8.75 - Haldimann
Wattenwil

o Kampf

- Trachsel
Tavannes

+ Kappeler

8.50
8.50

8.50
10.00
Interlaken
8.75 - Reusser
8.75
Boltigen

8.75 o0 Joss
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o Leuenberger

OB
Samuel
Erwin
OB
Reinhard
Remo
OB
Simon
Marco
EM
Erwin
Jurg

BJ
Adrian
Jakob
GA
Niklaus
Stefan
OB
Thomas
Andreas
ML
Remo
Daniel
BJ
Ruedi

OB
Philipp

OB
David

52.75
8.50
8.50

52.50
8.75
8.50

52.50
8.50
8.50

52.25
8.50
8.50

52.25
8.50
9.75

51.75
8.50
8.75

51.50
8.50
8.75

51.50
8.50
8.75

38.25
9.75

35.00
8.75

17.25
8.50

+ Kunz Manfred 10.00
- Steffen Markus 8.75
0o Tschanz Christoph 8.50
+ Elsener Othmar 9.75
- Elsener Othmar 8.75
+ Haldimann Andreas 9.75
0 Mdsching Andy 8.50
o Jossen Reinhard  8.50
0 Scheidegg Markus 8.50
o Néageli Niklaus 8.50
- Millener Jakob 8.75
o Trachsel Thomas 8.50
o Reusser Philipp 8.50
o Hulliger Christian  8.50
- Steffen Markus 8.75
o Muillener Jakob 8.50
+ Kappeler Niklaus 10.00
- Graber Banz 8.75



	Tabelle1

